
LISTA DE ESPERA MÚSICA 2018/2019

PIANO

1. FERNANDEZ  HERNANDEZ, DANIEL

2. MARTIN PALACIOS, PAULA

3. SOTO EGUIGUREN, ANGELA

4. SAIZ MENENDEZ, SOFIA

5. SOLANA RUIZ, VALERIA

6. DIAZ-UBIERNA DIEGO, DEVA

7. PEREZ ZAMANILLO, MARCO

8. FLOUATI DE FRANCISCO,NAIA

9. ARIAS ARENAS, JUAN JOSE

10. LOCO CONDE, NECO

11. DE LA RASILLA CALABUIG, CAROLINA

12. LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA

13. SAIZ LOPEZ, CELIA

14. VEGA GONZALEZ, ALMA

15. SUAREZ BELLO, M. AMOR

16. DIAZ ROCA, INES

17. PLOTEGHER MEZA, GAEL AIMAR

18. SANTAMARIA DIAZ-OBREGON, DANIEL

19. GOMEZ ZORRILLA, ALICIA

20. DIAZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA

21. SOTO GONZALEZ, PAUL

22. GARAFFA, GABRIELLA

23. ANTONOV, IVAN

24. LOPEZ BARROS, ANA

25. ASENSIO CAMPO, DANIEL

26. MONTES GARCIA, SARA

27. LOPEZ DIAZ, ALBA

28. LOPEZ DIAZ, IZAN

29. CANO CORDOBA, HUGO

30. BERZOSA MARTIN, LUNA

31. BLANCO RAMASCO, MARIO

GUITARRA

1. DIAZ ROCA, INES

2. PLOTEGHER MEZA, GALE AIMAR

3. SANTAMARIA DIAZ-OBREGON, DANIEL

4. GOMEZ ZORRILLA, ALICIA

5. DIAZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA

6. GARICA USLE, CELIA

7. COBO ALDAMA, DANIEL

8. MORENO SOTO, SONIA

9. SOTO GONZALEZ, PAULA

10. GARAFFA, GABRIELLA

11. ANTONOV, IVAN

12. BLANCO RAMASCO, MARIO

13. SAIZ LOPEZ, MARCO

14. LOPEZ DIAZ, ALBA

15. LOPEZ DIA, IZAN

16. MARTIN PALACIOS, PAULA

17. SAIZ MENENDEZ, SOFIA

18. DIAZ-UBIERNA DIEGO, DEVA

19. PEREZ ZAMANILLO, MARCO

20. ARIAS ARENAS, JUAN JOSE

21. DE LA RASILLA CALABUIG, CAROLINA

22. CANO CORDOBA, HUGO

23. LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA

24. MUÑOZ SOBERON, CAROLINA

25. SUAREZ BELLO, M. AMOR

26. GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, SHEILA

27. SOLANA RUIZ, VALERIA

28. FLOUATI DE FRANCISCO, NAIA

29. LOBO CONDE, NECO

30. MENENDEZ KHAZRI, DALIA

31. CASTAÑERA GONZALEZ, SERGIO

32. SAIZ LOPEZ, CELIA



LISTA DE ESPERA MÚSICA 2018/2019

VIOLÍN

1. GOMEZ SALCINES, NATALIA

2. CANO CORDOBA, HUGO

3. GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, SHEILA

4. SOTO EGUIGUREN, ANGELA

5. FLOUATI DE FRANCISCO, NAIA

6. BERZOSA MARTIN, LUNA

7. SANTAMARIA DIAZ-OBREGON,
DANIEL

8. DIAZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA

9. ARIAS ARENAS, JUAN JOSE

10. ANTONOV, IVAN

11. LOPEZ BARROS, ANA

FLAUTA

1. CASTAÑERA GONZALEZ, SERGIO

2. BERZOSA MARTIN, LUNA

3. MUÑOZ SOBERON, CAROLINA

4. LOBO CONDE, NECO

5. BLANCO RAMASCO, MARIO

6. SAIZ LOPEZ, MARCO

7. SAIZ LOPEZ, CELIA

8. SOTO EGUIGUREN, ANGELA

9. SAIZ MENENDEZ, SOFIA

10. DIAZ-UBIERNA DIEGO, DEVA

11. DIAZ ROCA, INES

SAXO

1. MARTI HOLGADO, TOMAS

2. SOLANA RUIZ, VALERIA

3. PLOTEGHER MEZA, GAEL AIMAR

4. GOMEZ ZORRILLA, ALICIA

5. SAIZ LOPEZ, MARCO


